G a s  a n d  F l a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp
Toxic & Combustible Gas Detection     Controllers     Process Monitors     Calibration Supplies
AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR: GasDetectorsUSA.com
Houston, Texas USA
832-615-3588

Approvals Appuovrai.psndtnÈ.
Warranty 2 years from date of purchase
95/TX Order Guide
95/TX A/B-C-D-E/F-G-H [900][2400][SS][TAG][XBN]
A ANTENNA
1 = Standard local omnidirectional antenna
2 = Flexible local omnidirectional antenna
3 = Remote omnidirectional antenna + 10’ cable
4.=.Rsroas.dtuscatonra.rnasnnr.+.10’.crbas
5 = Remote omnidirectional cable + 20’ cable
6 = Remote directional antenna + 20’ cable
7.=.Expaoiton.puoof.rnasnnr.igtarbas.fou.C1D1
B LOCAL.STROBE
0 = None
1 = Red strobe (C1D2)
2 = Yellow strobe (C1D2)
3 = Blue strobe (C1D2)
4=..Pgupas.iauobs.(C1D2)
5 = Red strobe (not rated)
6 = Yellow strobe (not rated)
7.=.Bags.iauobs.(noa.urasd)
8 = Purple strobe (not rated)
9 = Dual local strobe option (contact factory)
C LOCAL.HORN
0 = None
1 = 110 dB external horn (not rated)
2 = 110 dB external horn (C1D2)
D REMOTE.L GHT.STACK
0 = None
1 = Remote C1D2 with two strobes (specify)
2 = Remote non-rated with two strobes (specify)
3 = Remote C1D2 with three strobes (specify)
4.=.Rsroas.non-urasd.wtat.atuss.iauobsi.(ipsctfy)
5 = Remote C1D2 with two strobes + horn
6 = Remote non-rated with two strobes + horn
7.=.Rsroas.C1D2.wtat.atuss.iauobsi.+.toun
8 = Remote non-rated with three strobes + horn
E REMOTE.L GHT.STACK.CABLE.
0 = None
1 = 10ft / 3m suitable for C1D2 w/ quick connects
2 = 25ft / 8m suitable for C1D2 w/ quick connects
3 = 50ft / 15m suitable for C1D2 w/ quick connects
F MOUNT NG.HARDWARE
0 = None
1.=.Paras.wtat.2”.poas-rognatnÈ.trudwrus
2.=.Paras.wtat.2”.poas-rogna.+.3”.ysaaow.iarnd
G POWER.SUPPLY
1.=.24VDC
2 = 110/220VAC
3 = 12VDC (Solar)
[900] = 900 MHz primary radio
[2400].=.2n4.GHz.putrruy.urdto
[SS] = Stainless steel enclosure(s)
[TAG].=.Sartnasii.iassa.tdsnatfcraton.arÈ
[XBN].=.C1D2.rarur.rcknowasdÈs./.PTT.bgaaon
P/N 1200-0868-001
The distance at which any wireless connection will operate is dependent on many
frcaouie.tncagdtnÈ.asuurtne.fusqgsncye.prat.asnÈate.tnasufsusncs.fuor.sxtiatnÈ.urdto.